WORLD METEOROLOGICAL ORGANIZATION CIMO/OPAG-SURFACE/
ET ST&MT-1/INF. 2
COMMISSION FOR INSTRUMENT AND
METHODS OF OBSERVATION
OPAG-SURFACE (26.V11.2004)

EXPERT TEAM ON SURFACE TECHNOLOGY AND
MEASUREMENT TECHNIQUES

First Session o
Original: ENGLISH ONLY

Geneva, Switzerland, 13-16 October 2004

PROVISIONAL LIST OF PARTICIPANTS
(as of 14 October 2004)

Mr Jitze van der Meulen Royal Netherlands Meteorological Institute
ET Chair R & D Observations Division
Wilhelminalaan 10
P.O. Box 201

NL-3730 AE de Bilt

Netherlands

Tel.: +(31 30) 220 6432

Fax: +(31 30) 221 0407

E-mail: Jitze.van.der.Meulen@knmi.nl

Ms Anna Bratoeva National Institute of Meteorology and Hydrology
66, Tsarigradsko chaussee, blvd

1784 Sofia

Bulgaria

Tel.: +(3592) 975 3988

Fax: +(3592) 88 44 94

E-mail: ani.tzenkova@meteo.bg

Mr Tim Oke Department of Geography
University of British Columbia
1984 West Mall

Vancouver, B.C.

V6T 122 Canada

Tel.: +(1 604) 822 2900

Fax: +(1 604) 822 6150
E-mail: toke@geog.ubc.ca

Mr Yu Feng HU Chinese Academy of Meteorological Sciences
No. 46 Zhongguacun South Road

Beijing 100081

China

Tel.: +(86 10) 6849 6976

Fax: +(86 10) 6840 9604/6840 9136

E-mail: SoundingH@cams.cma.gov.cn




CIMO/OPAG-SURFACE/ET ST&MT-1/INF. 2, p. 2

Mr Jacob Mishaely SgelBl\(/)'itzegrggglljcgasnerlce
50250

Israel

Tel.: +(972 3) 968 2180
Fax: +(972 3) 960 4065
E-mail: jacobm@ims.gov.il

Mr Bruce Hartley Meteorological Service of New Zealand Ltd.
P.O. Box 722

Wellington

New Zealand

Tel.: +(64 4) 472 9379

Fax: +(64 4) 470 0772

E-mail: bruce.hartley@metservice.com

Mr Kjell Hegg Norwegian Meteorological Institute
P.O. Box 43, Blindern

No. 0313 Oslo

Norway

Tel.: +(47 22) 96 32 27

Fax: (+47 22) 96 30 50

E-mail: kjell.hegg@met.no

Mr Alain Heimo Météo Suisse

Station Aérologique

CH-1530 Payerne

Switzerland

Tel.: +(41 26) 662 6211

Fax: +(41 26) 662 6212

E-mail: alain.heimo@meteoswiss.ch

Mr Stuart Goldstraw The Meteorological Office

FitzRoy Road

Exeter

Devon EX1 3PB

United Kingdom

Tel.: +(44 1392) 885603

Fax: +(44 870) 900 5050

E-mail: stuart.goldstraw@metoffice.gov.uk

Mr Larry Senn Washington State Department of Transportation
5527 29" NE

Seattle, WA 98105

USA

Tel.: +(1 206) 543 6741

Fax: +(1 206) 685 0767

E-mail: larsenn@u.washington.edu




CIMO/OPAG-SURFACE/ET ST&MT-1/INF. 2, p. 3

Invited Experts:

Ms Carolin Richter Deutscher Wetterdienst

Co-chair, OPAG-SURFACE Kaiserleisterstrasse 29/35
D-63067 Offenbach
Germany

Tel.: +(49 69) 8062 2841
Fax: +(49 69) 8062 3827
E-mail: carolin.richter@dwd.de

Mr Eliphaz Bazira Ministry of Water, Lands and Environment
Co-chair, OPAG-CB P.O. Box 7026

Kampala

Uganda

Tel.: +(256 41) 23 43 49
Fax: +(256 41) 2517 97
E-mail: bazirae@yahoo.com

Mr Igor Zahumensky Slovak Hydrometeorological Institute
Representative of CBS Jeséniova 17

P.O. Box 15

833 15 Bratislava

Slovakia

Tel.: +(421 46) 541 3624
Fax: +(421 46) 541 3624
E-mail: igor.zahumensky@shmu.sk

Mr Ernest Rudel Zentralanstalt fir Meteorologie und Geodynamik
Representative of CCl Head, department of Climatology

Postfach 342

Hohe Warte 38

A-1190 VIENNA

Tel.: +(43 1) 3602 62201

Fax: +(43 1) 3602 672

E-mail: ernest.rudel@zamg.ac.at

Mr Zurab D. Kopaliani Roshydromet State Hydrological Institute
Representative of CHy V.0. 2" Line 23

199053 St Petersburg

Russian Federation

Tel.: +(7 812) 323 3518

Fax: +(7 812) 323 10 28

E-mail: ishiklom@sovam.com




CIMO/OPAG-SURFACE/ET ST&MT-1/INF. 2, p. 4

Mr Hannu Kokko
Representative of HMEI

VAISALA OYJ

P.O. Box 26

FIN-00421 Helsinki

Finland

Tel : (+358 9) 8949 2396

Fax : (+358 9) 8949 2568

E-mail: hannu.kokko@vaisala.com

Mr Gerhard Pevny
Representative of HMEI

LOGOTRONIC GmbH

Phorusgasse 8

A-1040 Wien

Austria

Tel: (+43 1) 587 2971-0

Fax: (+43 1) 587 2971-41

E-mail: Gerhard.pevny@logotronic.co.at

Dr Andrew Sandford
Representative of HMEI

Technical Manager

Campbell Scientific Ltd

80 Hathern Road, Shepshed
Leicestershire, LE12 9GX

United Kingdom

Tel.: (+44 1) 509 601 141

Fax: (+44 1) 509 601 091

E-mail : andrew@campbellsci.co.uk

Mr Michael Caisse
Representative of HMEI

All Weather, Inc.

165 National Drive

Sacramento

CA 95834

USA

Tel: (+1 916) 928 1000

Fax: (+1 916) 928 1165

E-mail: Marketing@allweatherinc.com

WMO SECRETARIAT
7 bis, avenue de la Paix
CH-1211 Geneva 2
Switzerland

WWW website

www.wmo.int/web/www/www.html|

Dr Miroslav ONDRAS

Senior Scientific Officer

Observing System Division

World Weather Watch Department
Tel.: +(41 22) 730 8409

Fax: +(4122) 7308021

E-mail: MOndras@wmo.int




